8 a.m. Depart BLM Ely District Office for field tour of Spring Valley and discussion to include
abandoned mine lands, groundwater development, Wilderness and wind energy development.

Time

8 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1p.m.

Mojave-Southern Great Basin Resource Advisory Council
Spring Valley Field Tour
Thursday, June 26, 2008

Meeting, BLM Ely District Office Conference Room
Friday, June 27, 2008

Topic

Welcome & Introductions

Housekeeping

Review and approve January
and May meeting minutes

Public Comment
Field Manager reports

NEPA coordination between
BLM and NDOW

Visual Resource Management

National Wind Energy EIS,
wind energy development
in eastern and southern
Nevada

Break

Groundwater development in
eastern Nevada

Clark, Lincoln, and White Pine
Counties Groundwater
Development Project

Wilderness & Preliminary
White Rock Range
Wilderness Management Plan
and Draft Environmental
Assessment

Abandoned Mine Lands

Wild Horses

Adjourn

Leader

John Hiatt, RAC Chairperson
John Ruhs, Designated Federal Official

Chris Hanefeld, RAC Coordinator

John Hiatt, RAC Chairperson

Mary Jo Rugwell, BLM Las Vegas District Mgr.
Tom Seley, BLM Tonopah Field Mgr.
John Ruhs, BLM Ely District Mgr.

Tom Seley, BLM Tonopah Field Mgr.
John Ruhs, BLM Ely District Mgr.
Mary Jo Rugwell, BLM Las Vegas District Mgr.

John Ruhs, BLM Ely District Mgr.
Mary Jo Rugwell, BLM Las Vegas District Mgr.
Tom Seley, BLM Tonopah Field Mgr.

Jane Peterson, BLM Ely District Energy Mgr.
Mike Herder, BLM Associate Ely District Mgr.
John Ruhs, BLM Ely District Mgr.

Dan Netcher, BLM Dep. Groundwater Project Mg.

Zane Marshall, SNWA Environmental Resources

Division Mgr.

Dave Jacobson, BLM Wilderness Planner

Dave Davis, BLM Ely District Geologist

Mary Jo Rugwell, BLM Las Vegas District Mgr.
Tom Seley, BLM Tonopah Field Mgr.
John Ruhs, BLM Ely District Mgr.



